
AIR	FORCE	VS	SACRED	HEART

2/25/2017
Air	Force	Academy,CO

FINAL	STATS

Sacred	Heart
(12-17-5,	10-15-3	AHC) 3

#17	Air	Force
(22-9-5,	19-6-3	AHC) 2



Air	Force	vs	Sacred	Heart
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

Sacred	Heart	vs	#17	Air	Force	(2/25/2017	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

Sacred	Heart	(12-17-5,	10-15-3	AHC)	vs.	#17	Air	Force	(22-9-5,	19-6-3	AHC)
Date:	2/25/2017	-	Location:	Air	Force	Academy,CO
Attendance:	2344	-	Start	time:	5:05	-	End	time:	7:35	-	Total	time:	2:30

Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice

1. 1st 00:37 SHU EV Hladin,	Stephen/7 Clare,	Liam/21 12,17,4,23,16 12,10,16,23,3
Minello,	Jordan/11

2. 2nd 06:21 AF PP GIESLER,	Evan/11 BOJE,	Phil/18 8,4,16,6 15,4,7,24,18
KOCH,	Matt/11

3. 2nd 13:44 AF PP HAAK,	Kyle/12 SERRATORE,	Matt/14 4,8,16,26 16,12,10,4,3
HRABOVSKY,	Johnny/6

4. 3rd 19:07 SHU EV Hladin,	Stephen/8 Danforth,	Justin/18 12,17,22,4,16,23 27,12,18,23,3
5. 4th 02:31 SHU EV Minello,	Jordan/16 Nylen,	Mitch/13 23,16,17,4 27,2,10,7

Danforth,	Justin/19

TEAM	SUMMARY
# Sacred	Heart G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Doerksen,	Erlich 0 0 2 0 0 3
11 Durkee,	Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Hladin,	Stephen 2 0 0 2 +2 0
15 De	Concilys,	Zach 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Nylen,	Mitch 0 1 0 1 +3 1
17 Danforth,	Justin 0 2 0 5 +3 1
18 Graboski,	Spencer 0 0 0 1 0 0
20 Bavaro,	Vito 0 0 0 3 0 2
22 Crocock,	Mike 0 0 2 0 +1 0
23 Minello,	Jordan 1 1 0 2 +3 2
25 McIlmurray,	Austin 0 0 0 1 0 2
26 Jasper,	Evan 0 0 2 3 0 1
27 Barliant,	Jackson 0 0 2 0 0 0
28 Doherty,	Connor 0 0 2 0 0 3
29 Rakhmatov,	Ruslan 0 0 16 0 0 4
31 Perry,	Nathan 0 0 2 0 0 0
4 Clare,	Liam 0 1 0 2 +3 4
6 Hansen,	Coltyn 0 0 0 1 0 3
8 Carroll,	Jeff 0 0 0 1 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Lotito,	Nick dnp
19 Kennedy,	Kory dnp
2 Luukko,	Max dnp
21 Tsekos,	Zach dnp
24 Fargey,	Hunter dnp
30 Bernard,	Sammy dnp
33 Magnus,	Brett dnp
5 Lloyd,	Christian dnp
9 Butcher,	Alec dnp

Totals 3 5 28 22 29

# Air	Force G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 HIMLEY,	Jordan 0 0 0 3 -2 0
12 SERRATORE,	Matt 0 1 0 2 -2 1
13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 0 0 2 1 0 0
15 GIESLER,	Evan 1 0 7 4 0 1
16 HAAK,	Kyle 1 0 0 2 -1 0
17 TYRAN,	Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 FENO,	Evan 0 0 0 2 -1 1
2 MACKEY,	Kyle 0 0 0 2 -1 1
20 BAILEY,	Dan 0 0 0 5 0 0
22 PLUEMER,	Pierce 0 0 0 2 0 0
23 ABOOD,	Dylan 0 0 0 1 -2 0
24 REID,	A.J. 0 0 0 1 0 0

25 ROSTENKOWSKI,
Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 BASKIN,	Erik 0 0 0 4 -2 0
28 TOMLAK,	Brady 0 0 2 0 0 0
3 HRABOVSKY,	Johnny 0 1 0 1 -2 2
4 BOJE,	Phil 0 1 0 1 0 2
40 STARRETT,	Shane 0 0 2 0 0 0
7 KOCH,	Matt 0 1 0 4 -1 0
9 STONE,	Trevor 0 0 0 6 0 0
14 KUCERA,	Ben dnp
19 GUTIERREZ,	Doug dnp
21 PULVER,	Matt dnp
26 JAEGER,	Erich dnp
33 WARTICK,	Mac dnp

44 CHRISTOPOULOS,
Billy dnp

52 KOPACKA,	Jonathan dnp
6 BURCHILL,	Matthew dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 2 4 13 41 8

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 4 Total
SHU 1 0 1 1 3
AF 0 2 0 0 2

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 4 Total
SHU 5 8 5 4 22
AF 10 15 16 0 41

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd SHU AF
1st 0-1 0-2
2nd 0-2 2-2
3rd 0-1 0-3
4th 0-0 0-1

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd SHU AF
1st 2-4 1-2
2nd 4-16 3-9
3rd 3-6 0-0
4th 1-2 1-2

Officials:
Referee:	Jay	Durfee
Referee:	Bryan	Goodwin
Linesman:	Jamie	Alary
Linesman:	Kevin	Blackburn

GOALTENDERS
# Sacred	Heart Dec Min GA 1,2,3,4 Saves
31 Perry,	Nathan W 64:08 2 10,13,16,0 39
TM TEAM 0:52 0 0,0,0,0 0

# Air	Force Dec Min GA 1,2,3,4 Saves

40 STARRETT,
Shane L 65:00 3 4,8,4,3 19

PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

1st Barliant,	Jackson SHU 2:TRIPPING 05:50 PP
1st Perry,	Nathan SHU 2:TRIPPING 12:02 PP
1st LEDFORD,	Tyler AF 2:TRIPPING 13:53 PP
2nd Rakhmatov,	Ruslan SHU 2:HOLDING 05:40 PP
2nd TOMLAK,	Brady AF 2:CROSS-CHECKING 07:04 PP
2nd Rakhmatov,	Ruslan SHU 2:HOOKING 12:12 PP
2nd Rakhmatov,	Ruslan SHU 10:10-MINUTE	MISCONDUCT 12:12

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

2nd GIESLER,	Evan AF 2:HOOKING 14:22 PP
2nd Doerksen,	Erlich SHU 2:CROSS-CHECKING 19:56 PP
2nd GIESLER,	Evan AF 5:CROSS-CHECKING 19:56 PP
3rd Rakhmatov,	Ruslan SHU 2:ROUGHING 08:48 PP
3rd Crocock,	Mike SHU 2:HOOKING 14:05 PP
3rd Doherty,	Connor SHU 2:TRIPPING 15:57 PP
4th Jasper,	Evan SHU 2:CHARGING 00:50 PP
4th STARRETT,	Shane AF 2:UNSPORTSMANLIKE	CONDUCT 02:27 PP

Win-Perry,	Nathan	(3-6-1).	Loss-STARRETT,	Shane	(21-5-4).



Air	Force	vs	Sacred	Heart
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

Sacred	Heart	vs	#17	Air	Force	(2/25/2017	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

Sacred	Heart	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

8 Carroll,	Jeff 2 7
11 Durkee,	Adam 3 14
12 Hladin,	Stephen 1 0
15 De	Concilys,	Zach 2 1
16 Nylen,	Mitch 0 1
17 Danforth,	Justin 20 10
18 Graboski,	Spencer 0 2
23 Minello,	Jordan 2 0
26 Jasper,	Evan 1 2
27 Barliant,	Jackson 0 5

Totals 31 42

Air	Force	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

12
SERRATORE,
Matt

0 1

13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 13 3
15 GIESLER,	Evan 1 0
16 HAAK,	Kyle 6 12
17 TYRAN,	Joe 1 0
18 FENO,	Evan 12 10

25
ROSTENKOWSKI,
Tyler

1 2

28 TOMLAK,	Brady 8 3

Totals 42 31


